PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Activity

(eg trip, event, etc)
DATE
07/08/2018 Ref: 192933 - CPS
09/08/2018 Ref: 192935 - Community Day
13/08/2018 Community Day
14/08/2018 Ref: 192936 - Penny Gane, BWV

Place of Origin

Police HQ
N/A

N/A
Home

15/08/2018 Ref: 192937 - Public Drop-In Surgery | Police HQ

Ref: 192938 - Stratton House Pride

21/08/2018 Award Home
Ref: 192939 - MoJ/PCC Catch Up
22/08/2018 Ref: 192939 - PCC/Leader Meeting Police HQ
Ref: 192939 - Tour de Force
Discussion
Total
Rate

Monthly cost

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officer

Destination

Bristol

N/A

N/A

Bristol
Weston-Super-
Mare

Bath

Bristol

Aug-18

Driver
PCC only

hours
0
10
13.5

23.5
£14.00
£329.00

With OPCC
officer Driving
(OPCC officer
or PCC claims) (PCC claims)
Miles Miles
0 8
0 0
0 0
0 8
0 30
0 31
0 9
0 86
£0.50 0.45
£0.00 £38.70

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Other
subsistence

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s
£4.60
£2.60
£0.00
£3.60

£0.00

£0.00

£4.10

£14.90

£14.90

Description

(eg parking, taxi, etc

Parking
Parking

Parking

Parking

Total Cost

£382.60



