	Activity	Place of Origin	Destination	Driver PCC only	With OPCC officer	PCC Driving	Rail	Other subsistence	Description	Total Cost
					(OPCC officer					
	(eg trip, event, etc)				or PCC claims)	(PCC claims)	paid by OPCC	paid by OPCC	(eg parking, taxi, etc	
DATE				hours	Miles	Miles	Cost £'s	Cost £'s		
07/08/2018	Ref: 192933 - CPS	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	8	£0.00	£4.60	Parking	
09/08/2018	Ref: 192935 - Community Day	N/A	N/A	10	0	0	£0.00	£2.60	Parking	
13/08/2018	Community Day	N/A	N/A	13.5	0	0	£0.00	£0.00		
14/08/2018	Ref: 192936 - Penny Gane, BWV	Home	Bristol	0	0	8	£0.00	£3.60	Parking	
15/08/2018	Ref: 192937 - Public Drop-In Surgery	Police HQ	Weston-Super- Mare	0	0	30	£0.00	£0.00		
21/08/2018	Ref: 192938 - Stratton House Pride Award	Home	Bath	0	0	31	£0.00	£0.00		
22/08/2018	Ref: 192939 - MoJ/PCC Catch Up	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	9	£0.00	£4.10	Parking	
	Ref: 192939 - PCC/Leader Meeting									
	Ref: 192939 - Tour de Force Discussion									
Total				23.5	O	86	£0.00	£14.90)	
Rate				£14.00	£0.50	0.45				
Monthly cost				£329.00	£0.00	£38.70	£0.00	£14.90)	£382.60

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officer